RMAETIS

Train Information System

TIS & Terminals

“‘R I Funded by
the European Union

RailNetEurope



Mission and vision of TIS

The mission is to transform railway
business cases into technology through
RNE Train Information System (TIS)

The user interface is free of charge for the whole
railway railway sector (IM, RU, Terminals and
other stake holders) tis.rne.eu

Facts and Figures:

10.000 trains per day

600 Railway Companies

2-3 Millions TAF/TAP messages per day
Real time data exchange between 70 rail
companies | - | : U
» More than 3.000 regular users > i . e O Egar o

o F 1.—
gy
®)

YV VY

The vision is to promote RNE Train
Information System (TIS), as the single
point of reference for all international
KEuropean freight and passenger trains

4
r{'RnE TlS “ fl:lung:?al;ian Union .



http://www.rne.eu/

The Train Information System (TIS) | total3.072 unique users

RNE Train Information System (TIS)

mMay 2022 there were \

. . . ) ) IM: 293 (10%)
Monitors international and national trains from RU: 2.656 (86%)

origin to destination Terminal: 122 (4%)

Map shows number of
unique users per country

reports and quality analysis de per company type.

Information source for international performance

Standardises the exchange of data between -
e -
different players based on TAF/TAP TSI framework B es

Supports railway companies in tracking trains from Q >
original departure to final destination | -

Identification of problems due to different
national processes (for international trains) -
triggers appropriate corrective actions

MRMETIS

Train Information System



Terminals connection to the RNE TIS

Why the Terminals data connection is important

Vital part of the First/Last mile for
supply chain rail services

Facilitates the
cooperation with Helps to improve

Combined efficiency of
Transport Operators resources
(CTOs)

Reduces
congestions

ARNE Bl -
the European Union
RailNetEurope

Interface of
transport modes
along logistical
chains

Contributes to a
greener Europe



Integration of the Terminals into RNE reference files

Technical Agreement

« Terminals will be defined as Subsidiary Locations

« Terminals are linked to the last operating point on the IM network

» Information from the Terminals can be processed and displayed in TIS
* Information can be distributed to the railway sector

Subsidiary Location A1

Primary Location A

e Primary Location code by IM

r('gl IE Funded by
the European Union

RailNetEurope

e Subsidiary Location code based on
UIRR terminal code with code 57 for
terminal as a type in the Subsidiary
Location code.




Integration of the Terminals — Next Steps

Next Steps

* Include more terminals into TIS

» Already in the pipeline
o Corridor 2 - North Sea — Mediterranean (Amsterdam — Marseille)
» Bettembourg (Luxembourg)

» Share the first and last mile information with cooperating companies

« Additional optimizations in TIS 40200 00832485 7y
: ils 20200 0TS *»
= Busto Gallarate 03.11.2021 13:15 -9min L m, Va
Rail Service Center ... 04.11.2021  18:00 \ . . ”
| 2 e ® »

40134 0080.K3407 | Details | ® e
= Busto Gallarate 03.11.2021 05:51 +41 min 40252 .:.‘
Kijfhoek Noord 05.11.2021  01:30 - e

40252 0080.K3407 | Detais |
- Busto Gallarate 03.11.2021 05:11 +34 min ; | 40134 [E5 T3

@& Schwetzingen 03.11.2021 1545 15:11 -34min ' bl _,,i,_.-“
ANTWERPEN-D.S.-O... 04.11.2021  03:22 '

® | <0200 B KS
40068 0D080.K3407 | Details | ®.
S .

= Busto Gallarate 02.11.2021 22:38 +60 min
ANTWERFEN-D.5.-0... 03.11.2021 20036

r('gl IE Funded by
the European Union

RailNetEurope




ETA Programme — Digital Train projects 1.0 & (2.0)

Processing and improving ETA information

Share best practices between IMs as far as assessing forecast @/
messages is concerned

Assess the accuracy of existing forecast calculation for IMs @/

Develop IT solutions that help IMs to share forecast message data @/

<< 4

RNEETAWG + /0

N —

»
>

ETA shall
be based
on type of
train

ETA from
several
sources

Basic ETA
in TIS

Enhanced
ETA (Al)

ETA
qualifier

ETAQ for
all ETAs

ETA
Preference

[ V } Implementation 2020-20211 Development 2022 - 2023
Funded b AR
g[E!ﬁEDDE - the Europ!iean Union “EJ’JB‘ZITJL"EZ%‘L !



Best ETAs in new TIS Ul

r‘.'QnE TIS = Configuration ~ 4 Incident Management.' @ Help ~ g admin ~
TAB —» Train Statistics Incident Information

International Train Number Actual Location Delta From National Train Numbers

49299 Forbach - Bit Voyageurs I S Forbach - B3t Voyageurs  03.04.2020 20:55 49299

Train Identifier Te Last Update Train Type

Perpignan - E/S Faisceau 04,04,2020 10:21 03,04,2020 17:12 Freight Best ETA
Senders for PLC
Planned Actual Forecast R o
®  Forbach - Bst Voyageurs o 03.04.2020 20:55 / 49299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail Best ETA

Béning - Bt Voyageurs - 03,04.2020 21:02 f 45299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Bénlng - Acc OE Faisceau = 03.04.2020 21:02 / 40299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Béning - Acc E Faisceau &5 03.04.2020 21:02 J 49299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
St-Avold -0+ 03.04.2020 2110 / 49299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Faulguemont - Bt Voyageurs -6+ 03.04.2020 21:17 / 49299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Herny - Rac c6té Herny -e»  03.04.2020 21:24 / 49299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Rémilly - B4t Voyageurs o 03.04.2020 21:28 /19299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Courcelles-sur-Nied -+ 03.04.2020 21:33 f 45299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Peltre - B3t Voyageurs - 03.04.2020 21:38 &? f 45299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Metz-Sablon - Jonct V2/V2ZR -+ 03.04.2020 21:42 / 49299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Metz-Sablon - Faisceau N 03.04.2020 21:44 f 49299 SNCF Réseau Euro Cargo Rail
Metz-Sablon - Faisceau A 03.04.2020 2147 / 49299 SNCF Reseau Euro Cargo Rail
Metz-Sablon - Bif L3/L11 -=+ 03.04.2020 21:49 / 49295 SNCF Résaau Euro Cargo Rail

K‘RI IE Funded by
the European Union

RailNetEurope




Thank you

RNE PRl e v

RailMNetEurope



	Slide Number 1
	Mission and vision of TIS
	RNE Train Information System (TIS)
	Terminals connection to the RNE TIS
	Integration of the Terminals into RNE reference files
	 Integration of the Terminals – Next Steps
	ETA Programme – Digital Train projects 1.0 & (2.0)
	Best ETAs in new TIS UI
	Thank you

